
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0813000215
Location: 08-Riv-15-15.9/20.3

Contract Code: A
Number of Items: 53

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN WILDOMAR AND LAKE ELSINORE FROM 0.4
MILE SOUTH OF BUNDY CANYON ROAD TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF
GRUNDER DRIVE/FRANKLIN STREET
Bonded fiber matrix, minor stamped Conc, rock mulch & rock blanket.

Federal Aid #1: ACIM-0155(172)E
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
13 $3,994,356.00 -9.25%

180 -$369,388.8016
DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $3,624,967.20 VC0000008215 DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA DIVERSIFIED
LANDSCAPE CO.
21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD
WILDOMAR CA  92595

(951) 245-1686
576183

Phone
CSLB#

2 $3,698,073.00 VC2400002412 IE GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.

24304 TOPACIO CT
WILDOMAR CA  92595

(951) 616-3311
1015380

(951) 602-7556
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $3,703,299.00 VC0000008313 HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.

133 N. PIXLEY STREET
ORANGE CA  92868

(714) 538-5156
00743775

Phone
CSLB#

4 $3,899,480.83 VC1300003513 LANDSCAPE SUPPORT SERVICES

12610 SATICOY STREET SOUTH
NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA  91605

(818) 475-0680
00969552

Phone
CSLB#
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $3,909,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

26320 LESTER CIRCLE
CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-7352
00720483

(951) 674-7495
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

6 $3,925,902.00 VC0000010281 ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L
TUSTIN CA  92780

(714) 641-4730
00822927

Phone
CSLB#

7 $4,027,113.00 VC1500004502 BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

21353 MAYALL ST.
CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 700-0304
00972065

(818) 280-3444
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

8 $4,287,531.00 VC0000022161 ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

6 CUSHING SUITE 200
IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 753-1414
00467088

Phone
CSLB#

9 $4,309,448.75 VC1400004857 IBARRA GENERAL ENGINEERING INC

4325 TYROLITE ST
RIVERSIDE CA  92509

(909) 342-8447
00635365

Phone
CSLB#

10 $4,318,420.00 VC1200001415 YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD
COVINA CA  91723

(909) 599-1612
00909978

Phone
CSLB#
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

11 $4,544,000.00 VC2200003323 DOJA INC

5050 MISSION BLVD
ONTARIO CA  92761

(909) 628-1999
597764

Phone
CSLB#

12 $5,387,530.67 VC1500002285 CT&T CONCRETE PAVING, INC.

324 S. DIAMOND BAR PMB275
DIAMOND BAR CA

875627CSLB#

13 $6,943,997.00 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS
INC
184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205
IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 328-9758
00959988

(949) 328-9768
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

950.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 180.0 171,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 10,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

20,400.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 20,400.00LUMP SUM

259,200.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 259,200.00LUMP SUM

980.000007 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 180.0 176,400.00

44.700008 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 36.0 1,609.20

52.000009 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 720.0 37,440.00

45.000010 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,560.0 70,200.00

4,000.000011 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 9.0 36,000.00

1,200.000012 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 4.0 4,800.00

25,800.000013 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 25,800.00LUMP SUM

2,240.000014 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 2,240.00LUMP SUM

450.000015 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 15.0 6,750.00

2,000.000016 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 2,000.00

0.500017 130560 TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD 4,400.0 2,200.00

270.000018 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 100.0 27,000.00

4.650019 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 7,260.0 33,759.00

15.200020 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 100.0 1,520.00

7,700.000021 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 7,700.00LUMP SUM

6.700022 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 280.0 1,876.00

15.700023 153248 REMOVE CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS) (SQFT) SQFT 300.0 4,710.00

10,000.000024 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

93.300025 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,750.0 163,275.00
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

117.000026 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 1,600.0 187,200.00

119,700.000027 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 119,700.00LUMP SUM

5.800028 200113 ROCK MULCH SQFT 64,600.0 374,680.00

26.300029 200114 ROCK BLANKET SQFT 18,400.0 483,920.00

4.500030 205034 DECOMPOSED GRANITE SQFT 19,200.0 86,400.00

481.000031 208603 8" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 22.0 10,582.00F

0.130032 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 1,810,000.0 235,300.00

130.000033 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 300.0 39,000.00

1,400.000034 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 34.0 47,600.00F

340.000035 700617 DRAINAGE INLET MARKER EA 2.0 680.00

2,160.000036 703238 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE RISER (.079" THICK) LF 4.2 9,072.00

1,480.000037 703254 48" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE RISER (.079" THICK) LF 24.0 35,520.00

3,510.000038 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 3.0 10,530.00

2,280.000039 710174 SALVAGE GRATE EA 1.0 2,280.00

1,550.000040 710196 ADJUST INLET EA 2.0 3,100.00

1,040.000041 721420 CONCRETE (DITCH LINING) CY 190.0 197,600.00

440.000042 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY) CY 15.0 6,600.00

1,020.000043 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 43.0 43,860.00

960.000044 731509 MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE MOW STRIP) CY 23.0 22,080.00

14.500045 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 28,500.0 413,250.00

28.500046 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 2,564.0 73,074.00F

340.000047 820113 TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER EA 5.0 1,700.00

280.000048 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2.0 560.00

340.000049 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 340.00

28.000050 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 65.0 1,820.00
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

920.000051 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 2.0 1,840.00

16,800.000052 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 16,800.00LUMP SUM

119,000.000053 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 119,000.00LUMP SUM

$3,624,967.20Bid Amount:
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 1,925.006,000.00 2,550.00 1,925.006,000.00 2,550.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
0002 443,403.0090,000.00 175,500.00 2,463.35500.00 975.00 1,000.00 180,000.00
0003 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00
0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00
0005 15,818.0033,000.00 37,230.00 15,818.0033,000.00 37,230.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
0006 263,979.00200,000.00 197,400.00 263,979.00200,000.00 197,400.00 235,738.00 235,738.00
0007 26,550.00162,000.00 157,500.00 147.50900.00 875.00 500.00 90,000.00
0008 2,061.001,800.00 4,320.00 57.2550.00 120.00 50.00 1,800.00
0009 16,236.00122,400.00 54,000.00 22.55170.00 75.00 75.00 54,000.00
0010 79,326.0093,600.00 84,240.00 50.8560.00 54.00 15.00 23,400.00
0011 66,663.0072,000.00 47,205.00 7,407.008,000.00 5,245.00 5,350.00 48,150.00
0012 9,741.0032,400.00 15,000.00 2,435.258,100.00 3,750.00 7,500.00 30,000.00
0013 13,048.0050,000.00 4,310.00 13,048.0050,000.00 4,310.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
0014 1,925.004,200.00 985.00 1,925.004,200.00 985.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0015 7,770.0012,000.00 5,250.00 518.00800.00 350.00 500.00 7,500.00
0016 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0017 3,388.004,400.00 6,820.00 0.771.00 1.55 1.20 5,280.00
0018 26,284.0030,000.00 14,500.00 262.84300.00 145.00 210.00 21,000.00
0019 26,716.8036,300.00 35,937.00 3.685.00 4.95 5.00 36,300.00
0020 2,334.002,000.00 700.00 23.3420.00 7.00 20.00 2,000.00
0021 3,222.005,000.00 9,710.00 3,222.005,000.00 9,710.00 17,500.00 17,500.00
0022 700.0028,000.00 840.00 2.50100.00 3.00 3.75 1,050.00
0023 1,800.003,000.00 3,000.00 6.0010.00 10.00 30.00 9,000.00
0024 13,892.00300,000.00 92,100.00 13,892.00300,000.00 92,100.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
0025 121,100.0087,500.00 176,750.00 69.2050.00 101.00 44.00 77,000.00
0026 142,416.0080,000.00 168,000.00 89.0150.00 105.00 50.00 80,000.00
0027 563,391.00160,000.00 182,350.00 563,391.00160,000.00 182,350.00 179,400.00 179,400.00
0028 248,710.00258,400.00 193,800.00 3.854.00 3.00 4.30 277,780.00
0029 283,544.00285,200.00 368,000.00 15.4115.50 20.00 28.00 515,200.00
0030 146,496.0076,800.00 57,600.00 7.634.00 3.00 5.00 96,000.00
0031 1,320.002,750.00 23,650.00 60.00125.00 1,075.00 240.00 5,280.00
0032 253,400.00307,700.00 307,700.00 0.140.17 0.17 0.16 289,600.00
0033 19,002.0022,500.00 67,500.00 63.3475.00 225.00 180.00 54,000.00
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 104,703.0047,600.00 105,400.00 3,079.501,400.00 3,100.00 2,160.00 73,440.00
0035 616.00500.00 420.00 308.00250.00 210.00 13,500.00 27,000.00
0036 3,725.401,680.00 4,620.00 887.00400.00 1,100.00 2,125.00 8,925.00
0037 17,491.20360,000.00 32,520.00 728.8015,000.00 1,355.00 1,750.00 42,000.00
0038 5,508.003,000.00 3,690.00 1,836.001,000.00 1,230.00 3,150.00 9,450.00
0039 1,286.00250.00 410.00 1,286.00250.00 410.00 790.00 790.00
0040 6,000.003,000.00 2,840.00 3,000.001,500.00 1,420.00 6,300.00 12,600.00
0041 207,670.00112,100.00 143,450.00 1,093.00590.00 755.00 580.00 110,200.00
0042 1,470.009,750.00 6,825.00 98.00650.00 455.00 700.00 10,500.00
0043 602.002,150.00 1,763.00 14.0050.00 41.00 18.00 774.00
0044 53,682.0025,300.00 27,945.00 2,334.001,100.00 1,215.00 2,320.00 53,360.00
0045 335,160.00285,000.00 655,500.00 11.7610.00 23.00 20.00 570,000.00
0046 33,639.6830,768.00 53,844.00 13.1212.00 21.00 22.00 56,408.00
0047 1,940.001,750.00 1,075.00 388.00350.00 215.00 210.00 1,050.00
0048 1,100.001,000.00 840.00 550.00500.00 420.00 155.00 310.00
0049 475.00675.00 325.00 475.00675.00 325.00 525.00 525.00
0050 1,283.752,600.00 1,365.00 19.7540.00 21.00 28.00 1,820.00
0051 1,270.002,000.00 1,570.00 635.001,000.00 785.00 785.00 1,570.00
0052 5,000.004,000.00 450.00 5,000.004,000.00 450.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
0053 296,698.00222,000.00 150,000.00 296,698.00222,000.00 150,000.00 390,000.00 390,000.00

$3,698,073.00 $3,703,299.00 $3,899,480.83Bid Amount: $3,909,700.00
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount
0001 2,000.002,000.00 2,500.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0002 486,000.00378,000.00 252,000.00 2,700.002,100.00 1,400.00 500.00 90,000.00
0003 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00
0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00
0005 20,000.0017,000.00 30,000.00 20,000.0017,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
0006 150,000.0060,000.00 306,000.00 150,000.0060,000.00 306,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00
0007 75,600.0018,000.00 198,000.00 420.00100.00 1,100.00 600.00 108,000.00
0008 1,800.001,800.00 1,800.00 50.0050.00 50.00 45.00 1,620.00
0009 12,240.007,200.00 39,600.00 17.0010.00 55.00 75.00 54,000.00
0010 70,200.0046,800.00 70,200.00 45.0030.00 45.00 51.00 79,560.00
0011 66,600.007,425.00 45,000.00 7,400.00825.00 5,000.00 17,000.00 153,000.00
0012 20,000.0013,800.00 42,000.00 5,000.003,450.00 10,500.00 10,787.50 43,150.00
0013 38,000.0017,000.00 40,500.00 38,000.0017,000.00 40,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
0014 2,700.002,000.00 2,800.00 2,700.002,000.00 2,800.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0015 30,000.004,275.00 12,000.00 2,000.00285.00 800.00 500.00 7,500.00
0016 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0017 6,600.003,256.00 4,400.00 1.500.74 1.00 3.00 13,200.00
0018 30,000.0020,000.00 30,000.00 300.00200.00 300.00 250.00 25,000.00
0019 43,560.0050,820.00 39,930.00 6.007.00 5.50 6.50 47,190.00
0020 1,400.001,000.00 3,000.00 14.0010.00 30.00 14.00 1,400.00
0021 4,000.001,000.00 17,000.00 4,000.001,000.00 17,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0022 1,400.001,260.00 1,400.00 5.004.50 5.00 0.50 140.00
0023 6,900.0015,000.00 15,000.00 23.0050.00 50.00 8.00 2,400.00
0024 10,000.00200,000.00 55,000.00 10,000.00200,000.00 55,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00
0025 194,250.00157,500.00 210,000.00 111.0090.00 120.00 110.00 192,500.00
0026 120,000.008,000.00 144,000.00 75.005.00 90.00 175.00 280,000.00
0027 150,000.00500,000.00 100,000.00 150,000.00500,000.00 100,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
0028 387,600.00646,000.00 167,960.00 6.0010.00 2.60 4.00 258,400.00
0029 404,800.00294,400.00 368,000.00 22.0016.00 20.00 17.50 322,000.00
0030 134,400.00139,200.00 96,000.00 7.007.25 5.00 5.00 96,000.00
0031 3,300.0011,000.00 1,760.00 150.00500.00 80.00 24.00 528.00
0032 362,000.00253,400.00 362,000.00 0.200.14 0.20 0.14 253,400.00
0033 42,000.0043,500.00 67,500.00 140.00145.00 225.00 225.00 67,500.00
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount
0034 105,400.0047,600.00 136,000.00 3,100.001,400.00 4,000.00 7,000.00 238,000.00
0035 116.001,000.00 360.00 58.00500.00 180.00 150.00 300.00
0036 1,113.002,100.00 5,250.00 265.00500.00 1,250.00 1,200.00 5,040.00
0037 4,176.0016,560.00 24,960.00 174.00690.00 1,040.00 1,400.00 33,600.00
0038 3,300.008,100.00 7,800.00 1,100.002,700.00 2,600.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
0039 1,300.002,000.00 1,000.00 1,300.002,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00
0040 2,800.004,000.00 3,000.00 1,400.002,000.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00
0041 228,000.00176,700.00 285,000.00 1,200.00930.00 1,500.00 2,200.00 418,000.00
0042 7,425.0013,500.00 12,000.00 495.00900.00 800.00 550.00 8,250.00
0043 989.00860.00 2,150.00 23.0020.00 50.00 28.00 1,204.00
0044 44,850.0037,950.00 23,000.00 1,950.001,650.00 1,000.00 3,500.00 80,500.00
0045 513,000.00456,000.00 456,000.00 18.0016.00 16.00 15.00 427,500.00
0046 43,588.0035,896.00 30,768.00 17.0014.00 12.00 17.00 43,588.00
0047 2,250.002,050.00 2,000.00 450.00410.00 400.00 135.00 675.00
0048 324.00400.00 1,000.00 162.00200.00 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
0049 1,200.001,200.00 700.00 1,200.001,200.00 700.00 750.00 750.00
0050 1,950.001,950.00 2,275.00 30.0030.00 35.00 19.75 1,283.75
0051 2,400.002,400.00 2,000.00 1,200.001,200.00 1,000.00 635.00 1,270.00
0052 22,000.001,000.00 22,500.00 22,000.001,000.00 22,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0053 410,000.00180,000.00 270,000.00 410,000.00180,000.00 270,000.00 360,000.00 360,000.00

$3,925,902.00 $4,027,113.00 $4,287,531.00Bid Amount: $4,309,448.75
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02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount
0001 9,460.002,400.00 4,200.00 9,460.002,400.00 4,200.00 3,300.00 3,300.00
0002 118,800.00202,500.00 144,000.00 660.001,125.00 800.00 2,200.00 396,000.00
0003 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00
0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00
0005 32,120.0035,000.00 62,000.00 32,120.0035,000.00 62,000.00 32,120.00 32,120.00
0006 313,420.00357,750.00 220,000.00 313,420.00357,750.00 220,000.00 330,000.00 330,000.00
0007 156,816.0090,000.00 201,600.00 871.20500.00 1,120.00 1,320.00 237,600.00
0008 10,212.842,340.00 3,960.00 283.6965.00 110.00 55.00 1,980.00
0009 45,360.0032,400.00 51,840.00 63.0045.00 72.00 110.00 79,200.00
0010 185,016.00117,000.00 85,800.00 118.6075.00 55.00 51.70 80,652.00
0011 89,100.0036,000.00 81,000.00 9,900.004,000.00 9,000.00 22,000.00 198,000.00
0012 30,810.8018,000.00 15,560.00 7,702.704,500.00 3,890.00 9,900.00 39,600.00
0013 14,355.0048,000.00 18,858.00 14,355.0048,000.00 18,858.00 22,000.00 22,000.00
0014 4,070.0012,500.00 2,400.00 4,070.0012,500.00 2,400.00 3,300.00 3,300.00
0015 6,781.50750.00 108,000.00 452.1050.00 7,200.00 550.00 8,250.00
0016 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
0017 6,424.008,800.00 3,916.00 1.462.00 0.89 1.38 6,072.00
0018 23,448.0026,500.00 80,000.00 234.48265.00 800.00 275.00 27,500.00
0019 34,485.0036,300.00 58,080.00 4.755.00 8.00 5.50 39,930.00
0020 3,797.001,000.00 900.00 37.9710.00 9.00 16.50 1,650.00
0021 6,739.2015,000.00 21,000.00 6,739.2015,000.00 21,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
0022 2,352.002,240.00 7,000.00 8.408.00 25.00 55.00 15,400.00
0023 5,175.004,500.00 21,000.00 17.2515.00 70.00 22.00 6,600.00
0024 89,346.4075,000.00 72,000.00 89,346.4075,000.00 72,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00
0025 316,645.00236,250.00 323,750.00 180.94135.00 185.00 55.00 96,250.00
0026 239,152.00328,000.00 336,000.00 149.47205.00 210.00 165.00 264,000.00
0027 869,752.00181,000.00 82,000.00 869,752.00181,000.00 82,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00
0028 315,248.00468,350.00 387,600.00 4.887.25 6.00 22.00 1,421,200.00
0029 309,120.00331,200.00 386,400.00 16.8018.00 21.00 27.50 506,000.00
0030 101,568.00115,200.00 115,200.00 5.296.00 6.00 16.50 316,800.00
0031 7,788.227,150.00 2,464.00 354.01325.00 112.00 220.00 4,840.00
0032 452,500.00325,800.00 307,700.00 0.250.18 0.17 0.17 307,700.00
0033 63,951.0066,600.00 52,500.00 213.17222.00 175.00 192.50 57,750.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount
0034 135,822.8651,850.00 35,700.00 3,994.791,525.00 1,050.00 1,650.00 56,100.00
0035 3,450.20400.00 1,600.00 1,725.10200.00 800.00 550.00 1,100.00
0036 7,919.602,310.00 4,962.97 1,885.62550.00 1,181.66 1,650.00 6,930.00
0037 13,771.9218,360.00 10,080.00 573.83765.00 420.00 2,200.00 52,800.00
0038 17,167.809,600.00 3,300.00 5,722.603,200.00 1,100.00 3,300.00 9,900.00
0039 4,752.80500.00 2,200.00 4,752.80500.00 2,200.00 1,100.00 1,100.00
0040 10,964.105,000.00 4,400.00 5,482.052,500.00 2,200.00 5,500.00 11,000.00
0041 143,246.70199,500.00 209,000.00 753.931,050.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 209,000.00
0042 9,014.257,875.00 4,800.00 600.95525.00 320.00 1,100.00 16,500.00
0043 5,288.57860.00 645.00 122.9920.00 15.00 110.00 4,730.00
0044 76,223.6132,200.00 16,560.00 3,314.071,400.00 720.00 2,750.00 63,250.00
0045 494,475.00424,650.00 684,000.00 17.3514.90 24.00 29.70 846,450.00
0046 42,947.0038,460.00 43,331.60 16.7515.00 16.90 22.00 56,408.00
0047 20,385.002,500.00 3,250.00 4,077.00500.00 650.00 330.00 1,650.00
0048 1,089.001,000.00 1,300.00 544.50500.00 650.00 550.00 1,100.00
0049 695.75650.00 800.00 695.75650.00 800.00 880.00 880.00
0050 63.052,275.00 6,565.00 0.9735.00 101.00 33.00 2,145.00
0051 1,936.002,400.00 4,400.00 968.001,200.00 2,200.00 880.00 1,760.00
0052 143,784.50500.00 27,000.00 143,784.50500.00 27,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.00
0053 376,720.00320,000.00 209,377.43 376,720.00320,000.00 209,377.43 605,000.00 605,000.00

$4,318,420.00 $4,544,000.00 $5,387,530.67Bid Amount: $6,943,997.00

Page 12
02/21/2024Contract Number: 08-1E3404

Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2024



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/22/2024

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (.080 FRAMED)VC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000008215

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1007017IRVINE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/22/2024

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POSTVC0000008215

1007017IRVINE CA

RTC, INC. ITEM 13 (52%)VC0000008215

24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000008215

24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000008215

24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC0000008215

24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC. PREPARE STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANVC0000008215

24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC. STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAYVC0000008215

24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

SOUTHWEST V-DITCH, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000008215

569779RIVERSIDE CA

SOUTHWEST V-DITCH, INC. CONCRETE (DITCH LINING)VC0000008215

569779RIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/22/2024

DRS REBAR, INC. ITEM 34 (9%)VC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. ITEM 41 (16%)VC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. ITEM 44 (8%)VC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. ITEM 45 (5%)VC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. REBARVC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. REBARVC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. REBARVC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

DRS REBAR, INC. REBARVC0000008313

981885CORONA, CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 17 (73%)VC0000008313

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 32 (88%)VC0000008313

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC0000008313

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

473694RAMONA CA
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08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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2/22/2024

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC0000008313

473694RAMONA CA
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08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/22/2024

DRS REBAR ITEM 34 (12.33%)VC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR ITEM 41 (20.46%)VC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR ITEM 44 (4.07%)VC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR ITEM 45 (5.77%)VC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000008361

981885CORONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEED ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000008361

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEED ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361

473694RAMONA CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1081470MORENO VALLEY CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/22/2024

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000008361

1081470MORENO VALLEY CA
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08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

2/22/2024

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 6 (50%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC LANE AND RAMP CLOSURE ONLYVC0000010281

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000010281

934148FALLBROOK CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000010281

934148FALLBROOK CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000010281

934148FALLBROOK CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000010281

934148FALLBROOK CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000010281

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

934148FALLBROOK CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

2/22/2024

HYDROSPROUT INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000010281

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000010281

582303ESCONDIDO CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 45 (50%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES, INC. STAMPED CONCRETE ONLY. NO CLASS 2VC0000010281

1042551CORONA CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 25 (50%)VC0000010281

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1053672ACTON CA
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08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

2/22/2024

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000010281

1053672ACTON CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000010281

1053672ACTON CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000010281

1053672ACTON CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. BASIN AND MAINTENANCE ROAD ONLYVC0000010281

1053672ACTON CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000010281

1053672ACTON CA

DESIGN BUILD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000010281

1053672ACTON CA

SOUTHWEST V-DITCH, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000010281

569779RIVERSIDE CA

SOUTHWEST V-DITCH, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000010281

569779RIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

2/22/2024

TREESMITH ENTERPRISES ITEM 24 (50%)VC0000022161

802705ANAHEIM CA

TREESMITH ENTERPRISES TREES ONLYVC0000022161

802705ANAHEIM CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000022161

473694ROMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000022161

473694ROMONA CA

A'S CONSTRUCTION ITEM 45 (84%)VC0000022161

1076517SANTA ANA CA

A'S CONSTRUCTION CONCRETE WORK ONLYVC0000022161

1076517SANTA ANA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC. ITEM 13 (47%)VC0000022161

754500LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC. SWEEPER WORK ONLYVC0000022161

754500LA HABRA CA

SOUTHWEST V-DITCH ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000022161

569779RIVERSIDE CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000022161

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (80%)VC0000022161

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1017741FALLBROOK CA
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08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

2/22/2024

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 5,8,11,12,22,47,48,49,50,51VC0000022161

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL, NOT INCLUDING FLAGGINGVC0000022161

1017741FALLBROOK CA

GRIFFITH CO. ITEM 28 (78%)VC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. ITEM 29 (87%)VC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. ITEM 30 (73%)VC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. ITEM 53 (18%)VC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. ROCK MULCH ONLYVC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. ROCK BLANKET ONLYVC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. DECOMPOSED GRANITE ONLYVC0000022161

88BREA CA

GRIFFITH CO. MOBILIZATION - LANDSCAPEVC0000022161

88BREA CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000022161

1059783MENIFEE CA
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08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

2/22/2024



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13

2/22/2024

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1200001415

LAKE ELSINORELAKE ELSINORE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 6 (70%)VC1200001415

LAKE ELSINORELAKE ELSINORE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 7 (70%)VC1200001415

LAKE ELSINORELAKE ELSINORE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 8 (100%)VC1200001415

LAKE ELSINORELAKE ELSINORE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 9 (100%)VC1200001415

LAKE ELSINORELAKE ELSINORE CA

BC TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1200001415

LAKE ELSINORELAKE ELSINORE CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 34 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 36 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 37 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 40 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 41 (100%)VC1200001415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1042551CORONA CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S14

2/22/2024

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING ITEM 17 (100%)VC1200001415

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING ITEM 32 (100%)VC1200001415

473694RAMONA CA
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08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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2/22/2024

HYDROSPROUT ITEM 32 (100%)VC1300003513

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEM 5 (100%)VC1300003513

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEM 22 (100%)VC1300003513

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEM 48 (100%)VC1300003513

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEMS 48-51VC1300003513

934148CHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1E3404

08-RIV-15-15.9/20.3

2/21/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S16

2/22/2024

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 5 (50%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 6 (50%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC INSTALL AND REMOVE CASVC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC1400004857

934148CHINO CA

HYDROSPROUT ITEM 32 (100%)VC1400004857

582303ESCONDIDO CA
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2/22/2024

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5-9 (100%)VC1500002285

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11-12 (100%)VC1500002285

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 48-51 (100%)VC1500002285

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TREESMITH ENTERPRISES ITEM 24 (5%)VC1500002285

802705ANAHEIM CA

TREESMITH ENTERPRISES TREE REMOVALSVC1500002285

802705ANAHEIM CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 1 (100%)VC1500002285

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 13-16 (100%)VC1500002285

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 18-20 (100%)VC1500002285

1057923TEMECULA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC. ITEM 24-27 (5%)VC1500002285

754500LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC. SWEEPINGVC1500002285

754500LA HABRA CA

BMP SOLUTIONS ITEM 17 (100%)VC1500002285

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

905122RIVERSIDE CA
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BMP SOLUTIONS ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500002285

905122RIVERSIDE CA
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2/22/2024

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (87.3%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (57.2%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (80%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (70.7%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (40%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 12 (51.7%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA
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2/22/2024

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 48 (90%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 49 (82.1%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 50 (85.7%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 51 (80%)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED)VC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POSTVC1500004502

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 13 (28.4%)VC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 14 (100%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 15 (56.3%)VC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 16 (80%)VC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANVC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAYVC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORTVC1500004502

1048090FULLERTON CA

AURORA INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE ITEM 1 (40%)VC1500004502

ABSENTSOUTH PASADENA CA

AURORA INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1500004502

ABSENTSOUTH PASADENA CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 ITEM 18 (20%)VC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 ITEM 19 (18%)VC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 ITEM 20 (16%)VC1500004502
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PRIME SUPPLY 1 ITEM 43 (39.1%)VC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERMVC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)VC1500004502

ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 25 (10.5%)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 26 (6.9%)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 27 (5%)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 28 (6%)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 29 (9.2%)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC1500004502
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DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING DITCH EXCAVATIONVC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ROCK MULCHVC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ROCK BLANKETVC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 33 (8.9%)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)VC1500004502

ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. ITEM 17 (73.9%)VC1500004502

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. ITEM 32 (69%)VC1500004502

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC1500004502

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT, INC. BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC1500004502

582303ESCONDIDO CA

D&L SUPPLY COMPANY ITEM 46 (79.7%)VC1500004502
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D&L SUPPLY COMPANY (F) - MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEELVC1500004502

ABSENTLINDON CA

TREE SMITH ENTERPRISE ITEM 27 (4.8%)VC1500004502

802705ANAHEIM CA

TREE SMITH ENTERPRISE TREE REMOVALVC1500004502

802705ANAHEIM CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC1500004502

10597983MENIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC1500004502

10597983MENIFEE CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 34 (6.7%)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 41 (7.9%)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 44 (9.4%)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 45 (7.2%)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. (F) - MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. CONCRETE (DITCH LINING)VC1500004502
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DRS REBAR INC. MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE MOW STRIP)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)VC1500004502

ABSENTCORONA CA
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QUALITY HYDROSEEDING AND RESTORATION ITEM 17 (82%)VC2100000646

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING AND RESTORATION ITEM 32 (88%)VC2100000646

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING AND RESTORATION TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC2100000646

473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING AND RESTORATION BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2100000646

473694RAMONA CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC DBA 3P LANDSCAPE ITEM 52 (67%)VC2100000646

1059783MENIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC DBA 3P LANDSCAPE MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC2100000646

1059783MENIFEE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC2100000646

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 50 (100%)VC2100000646

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 28 (56%)VC2100000646

1081023PANORAMA CITY CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 29 (59%)VC2100000646

1081023PANORAMA CITY CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 30 (50%)VC2100000646

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ROCK MULCHVC2100000646

1081023PANORAMA CITY CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ROCK BLANKETVC2100000646

1081023PANORAMA CITY CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP DECOMPOSED GRANITEVC2100000646

1081023PANORAMA CITY CA
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RTC, INC ITEM 13 (60%)VC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC ITEM 14 (80%)VC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC ITEM 15 (80%)VC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC ITEM 16 (80%)VC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANVC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAYVC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

RTC, INC STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORTVC2200003323

24331GLENDALE CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING, RESTORATION ITEM 17 (80%)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING, RESTORATION ITEM 32 (80%)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING, RESTORATION TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC2200003323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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QUALITY HYDROSEEDING, RESTORATION BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC2200003323

582303ESCONDIDO, CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 52 (80%)VC2200003323

1059783MENIFEE, CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC2200003323

1059783MENIFEE, CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 1 (80%)VC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2200003323

1046197SAN DIEGO CA

DRS ITEM 34 (0.25%)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA

DRS ITEM 41 (0.11%)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA

DRS ITEM 44 (0.13%)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA

DRS ITEM 45 (0.05%)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA

DRS (F) - MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA

DRS CONCRETE (DITCH LINING)VC2200003323
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DRS MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE MOW STRIP)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA

DRS MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)VC2200003323

43947FOUN CA
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HYDRO SPROUT ITEM 17 (100%)VC2400002412

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDRO SPROUT ITEM 32 (100%)VC2400002412

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDRO SPROUT TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC2400002412

582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDRO SPROUT BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2400002412

582303ESCONDIDO CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 12 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL CONSTRUCTION SIGNSVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL CHANNELIZERVC2400002412

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGNVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL TEMP CRASH CUSHIONVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 48 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 49 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 50 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 51 (100%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ITEM 6 (70%)VC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL REMOVE ROADSIGN SIGNVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL RELOCATE ROADSIGN SIGNVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUMVC2400002412
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TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL ROADSIDE SIGN TWO POSTVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

TRAFFIC FRONTLINE CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2400002412

1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 27 (100%)VC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 53 (8%)VC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 17 (100%)VC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 32 (100%)VC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO MOBILIZATIONVC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO 100% OF  ITEMS 17-20VC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2400002412

576183WILDOMAR CA
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